
Sat 24 July

Finding your voice: with Yvonne Battle-Felton 12.00pm - 2.00pm

Tue 24 August

Welcome to Greater Manchester 12.00am

Wed 25 August

Welcome to Greater Manchester All day

Thu 26 August

Welcome to Greater Manchester All day

Fri 27 August

Welcome to Greater Manchester All day

Sat 28 August

Welcome to Greater Manchester All day

Sun 29 August

Welcome to Greater Manchester All day

Mon 30 August

Welcome to Greater Manchester All day

Tue 31 August

Welcome to Greater Manchester All day

Wed 1 September

Welcome to Greater Manchester All day

Thu 2 September

Welcome to Greater Manchester All day

Fri 3 September

Welcome to Greater Manchester All day



Sat 4 September

Welcome to Greater Manchester All day

Sun 5 September

Welcome to Greater Manchester All day

Mon 6 September

Welcome to Greater Manchester All day

Tue 7 September

Welcome to Greater Manchester All day

Wed 8 September

Welcome to Greater Manchester All day

Thu 9 September

Welcome to Greater Manchester All day

Fri 10 September

Welcome to Greater Manchester All day

Sat 11 September

Welcome to Greater Manchester All day

Sun 12 September

Welcome to Greater Manchester All day

Mon 13 September

Welcome to Greater Manchester All day

Tue 14 September

Welcome to Greater Manchester All day

Wed 15 September

Welcome to Greater Manchester All day

Thu 16 September

Welcome to Greater Manchester Until 12.00am

Tue 21 September

Comma Press Online Short Story Course with SJ Bradley 6.30pm - 8.30pm



Wed 22 September

Comma Press Online Short Story Course with SJ Bradley All day

Thu 23 September

Comma Press Online Short Story Course with SJ Bradley All day

Fri 24 September

Comma Press Online Short Story Course with SJ Bradley All day

Sat 25 September

Comma Press Online Short Story Course with SJ Bradley All day

Sun 26 September

Comma Press Online Short Story Course with SJ Bradley All day

Mon 27 September

Comma Press Online Short Story Course with SJ Bradley All day

One-to-One Writers’ Advice Sessions 1.00pm - 5.00pm

Writing Short Stories Online Workshop 6.30pm - 8.00pm

Tue 28 September

Comma Press Online Short Story Course with SJ Bradley All day

One-to-One Writers’ Advice Sessions All day

Wed 29 September

Comma Press Online Short Story Course with SJ Bradley All day

One-to-One Writers’ Advice Sessions All day

Writing Workshop: Developing Believable Characters 6.30pm - 8.00pm

Thu 30 September

Comma Press Online Short Story Course with SJ Bradley Until 8.30pm

One-to-One Writers’ Advice Sessions Until 5.00pm

Fri 8 October

Poetry workshop with Lisa O’Hare Oldham Libraries 11.00am - 12.30pm

How to Get Published – Panel discussion 6.00pm - 7.00pm

Sat 9 October

Writing in The Second Person – workshop with Lara Williams Oldham Libraries 11.00am - 12.30pm



Tue 12 October

Writing for Wellbeing Workshop Stockport War Memorial
Art Gallery

4.00pm - 5.30pm

Sat 16 October

Superheroes: Inspiring Stories of Secret Strength Manchester Central
Library

2.00pm - 4.00pm


